
COLUMBIA BASKETBALL 
2023-2024 SCHEDULE

Date Opponent Location 9th JV Varsity
Tuesday, November 14 Columbus Away 5:00 6:15 7:30
Friday, November 17 Needville Away 5:00 6:15 7:30

Monday, November 20 Alvin Home 10:00 11:15 12:30
Tuesday, November 21 Palacios Away 10:00 11:15 12:30
Tuesday, November 28 Tidehaven (T.A.) Home 5:00 6:15 7:30

Thurs-Sat, Nov 30-Dec 3 Needville Tournament Neutral OFF OFF TBA
Tuesday, December 5 Van Vleck Away OFF 5:00 6:30
Fri-Sat, December 8-9 Van Vleck Tournament Neutral OFF OFF TBA
Tuesday, December 12 Sealy Away 5:00 6:15 7:30
Friday, December 15 *Sweeny (J.H.) Home 5:00 6:15 7:30

Monday, December 18 Industrial Home 10:00 11:15 12:30
Tuesday, December 19 El Campo Home 10:00 11:15 12:30

Tuesday, December 27-28 Brazosport Holiday Classics Neutral OFF OFF TBA
Tuesday, January 2 *Bay City Away 5:00 6:15 7:30
Friday, January 5 *La Marque Home 5:00 6:15 7:30

Tuesday, January 9 *Brazosport Away 5:00 6:15 7:30
Friday, January 12 *Stafford Home 5:00 6:15 7:30

Tuesday, January 16 *Iowa Colony Home 5:00 6:15 7:30
Friday, January 19 BYE OFF OFF OFF OFF

Tuesday, January 23 *Sweeny Away 5:00 6:15 7:30
Friday, January 26 *Bay City Home 5:00 6:15 7:30

Tuesday, January 30 *La Marque Away 5:00 6:15 7:30
Friday, February 2 *Brazosport ($) Home 5:00 6:15 7:30

Tuesday, February 6 *Stafford Away 5:00 6:15 7:30
Friday, February 9 *Iowa Colony Away 5:00 6:15 7:30

Tuesday, February 13 BYE OFF OFF OFF OFF
Friday, February 16 District Certifcation TBA

Mon-Tues,February, 19-20 Bi-District TBA
Thurs-Sat, February 22-24 Area TBA
Mon-Tues,February, 26-27 Regional Quarterfinals TBA
Thurs-Sat, Feb 29, March 1-2 Regional Finals TBA
Thurs-Sat, March 7-9 State Tournament TBA

- Home Games             - Away Games
* District Games   T.A.- Teacher Appreciate Night  J.H. - Junior High Night $- Senior Night

Head Coach: Sean Cox Superintendent: Steven Galloway
Assistant Coach: Thomas Josey Principal: Jeffrey Kinney
Assistant Coach: Daymond Lewis Athletic Director: Earnest Pena
Assistant Coach: James Howell Athletic Trainer: Caitlin Blackmore
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